STATE PRIMARY

REPUBLICAN

TUESDAY, September 9, 2014
CONTESTED RACES

Governor
Charles D. Baker 205
Mark R. Fisher 60

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2014
CONTESTED RACES

Governor

Donald M Berwick 137
Martha Coakley 276
Steven Grossman 245
All others 8

Lieutenant Governor

Leland Cheung 152
Stephen J. Kerrigan 293
Michael E. Lake 90
All others 131

Attorney General

Maura Healey 462
Warren E Tolman 177
All others 27
Treasurer

Thomas P Conroy 113
Barry R Finegold 185
Deborah B Goldberg 298
All others 70
Councillor

Marilyn M Petitto Devaney 306
Charles Shapiro 186
All others 174

District Attorney
Marian T Ryan 370
Michael A Sullivan 203



All others

TOTAL REPUBLICAN BALLOTS CAST
TOTAL DEMOCRATIC BALLOTS CAST

TOTAL REPUBLICAN REGISTERED VOTERS
TOTAL DEMOCRATICE REGISTERED VOTERS
TOTAL UNENROLLED REGISTERED VOTERS
TOTAL ALL OTHER REGISTERED VOTERS
GRAND TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS

PERCENTAGE OF TURNOUT

93

265
666

832
1440
3911

19
6202

15%



