

STATE PRIMARY**REPUBLICAN**

TUESDAY, September 9, 2014

CONTESTED RACES**Governor**

Charles D. Baker	205
Mark R. Fisher	60

STATE PRIMARY**DEMOCRAT**

TUESDAY, SEPTEMBER 9, 2014

CONTESTED RACES**Governor**

Donald M Berwick	137
Martha Coakley	276
Steven Grossman	245
All others	8

Lieutenant Governor

Leland Cheung	152
Stephen J. Kerrigan	293
Michael E. Lake	90
All others	131

Attorney General

Maura Healey	462
Warren E Tolman	177
All others	27

Treasurer

Thomas P Conroy	113
Barry R Finegold	185
Deborah B Goldberg	298
All others	70

Councillor

Marilyn M Petitto Devaney	306
Charles Shapiro	186
All others	174

District Attorney

Marian T Ryan	370
Michael A Sullivan	203

All others	93
TOTAL REPUBLICAN BALLOTS CAST	265
TOTAL DEMOCRATIC BALLOTS CAST	666
TOTAL REPUBLICAN REGISTERED VOTERS	832
TOTAL DEMOCRATICE REGISTERED VOTERS	1440
TOTAL UNENROLLED REGISTERED VOTERS	3911
TOTAL ALL OTHER REGISTERED VOTERS	19
GRAND TOTAL REGISTERED VOTERS	6202
PERCENTAGE OF TURNOUT	15%